User guide
ReSound Custom hearing aids
2
Hearing aid information
Left hearing aid Right hearing aid
Serial number Serial number
Model number Model number
Battery type £ CIC size 10A

信事業法 ). This device should not be modified (otherwise the granted designation number will become
invalid).
Type designations
Hearing aid type designations for models included in this user guide are:
CSX12, FCC ID: X26CSX12, IC: 6941C-CSX12; CSX13, FCC ID: X26CSX13, IC: 6941C-CSX13; CSI12, FCC
ID: X26CSI12, IC: 6941C-CSI12; CSI13, FCC ID: X26CSI13, IC: 6941C-CSI13, and CSX10, FCC ID:
X26CSX10, IC: 6941C-CSX10.
This device includes an RF transmitter which operates in the frequency band of 2.4 GHz – 2.48 GHz.
Regulatory information 49
Hearing aid variants
Completely-in-the-canal (CIC) hearing aids (including type CSX10 with FCC ID X26CSX10, IC number
6941C-CSX10 models) with size 10A battery, are available in the following variants:
KE4CIC-W-LP, KE3CIC-W-LP,
KE4CIC-W-MP, KE3CIC-W-MP,
KE4CIC-W-HP, KE3CIC-W-HP
In-the-canal (ITC) hearing aids (including type CSI12 with FCC ID X26CSI12, IC number 6941C-CSI12
models) with size 312 battery, are available in the following variants:
KE4ITC-DW-MP, KE3ITC-DW-MP, KE2ITC-DW-MP,
KE4ITC-DW-HP, KE3ITC-DW-HP, KE2ITC-DW-HP,
KE4ITC-DW-UP, KE3ITC-DW-UP, KE2ITC-DW-UP
In-the-ear (ITE) hearing aids (including type CSI13 with FCC ID X26CSI13, IC number 6941C-CSI13
models) with size 312 or 13 battery, are available in the following variants:
KE4ITE-DW-MP, KE3ITE-DW-MP, KE2ITE-DW-MP,
KE4ITE-DW-HP, KE3ITE-DW-HP, KE2ITE-DW-HP,
KE4ITE-DW-UP, KE3ITE-DW-UP, KE2ITE-DW-UP